Saint Stephen’s College
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CRICOS Provider Number 01938G

International Fee Schedule 2026

Please be aware that there are two (2) semesters and four (4) terms per year

ALL fees are quoted in Australian Dollars (AUD) and must be paid one semester in advance.

Application fee (non-refundable) $500.00
Tuition Fees Per Semester Per Year
Primary School Studies Years P to 6 Boys & Girls [082476C] $15,666.00 $31,332.00
Intensive English (ELICOS) Preparation for Years 7 to 10 [117400A] $16,843.00
Junior Secondary Studies Years 7 to 10 Boys & Girls [082477F] $16,843.00 $33,686.00
Senior School Studies Years 11 to 12 Boys & Girls [031438B] $17,258.00 $34,516.00
Non-Tuition Fees (refundable as per refund policy)
Enrolment fee $1000.00
Homestay placement fee/Relocation fee $460.00
Airport transfers Brisbane & Coolangatta, Gold Coast $260.00

Per Semester Per Year
Homestay (students 14 years and over) $12,000.00 $24,000.00
Homestay (students 13 years and under) $13,200.00 $26,400.00
Uniforms (approximate) $1,400.00
Books/Stationary/Campus Shop Consumables $500.00
Queensland Curriculum and Assessment Authority Year 11 and 12 only $855.74
Overseas Student Health Cover (OSHC) $631.00
EOL Fee (Includes External English Proficiency Testing) $1,800.00 $3,600.00
Intensive English (External English Proficiency Testing) $250.00

The above mentioned fees may change from one year to the next. You will be required to pay the new fees

as they are introduced.

Extracurricular activities that are optional will be charged separately such as overseas trips, private and group
music lessons, academic advisor sessions and VET (Vocational Education and Training) studies, senior jersey
and ticketed events such as the formal, year level dinners, and school musical.

The above OSHC is managed by AHM (Australian Health Management), the fees are subject to change at

their discretion.

Any items applicable to GST will be reflected on the invoice.
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Developing character, inspiring hope

I: +617 5573 8600 | F: +617 5573 8688 | [: admin@ssc.qld.edu.au | W: saintstephenscollege.net.au
Reserve Road Coomera Gold Coast Qld 4209 Australia | PO Box 441 Oxenford Qld 4210 Australia



http://ahmoshc.com/english.aspx

